MRKE500109087

MRKI1750106025

MRKE500245015

MRKD400397012

MRKB200133001

MRKB201327003

MRKE500628078
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ADRIAN

PATRICK

TIM

BOYD

WAYNE

TROY

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

STOLL

JOLICOEUR

MCLENNAN

BIANCHI

MARR

PEARSON

CARLSTON

FORT MCMURRAY

VAUXHAUL

COALDALE

COUTTS

LEDUC

CALGARY

LETHBRIDGE

PRIZE

GRAND PRIZE: 2025 CORVETTE
STINGRAY COUPE

KINPOWER 50/50 - CASH 50% OF
SALES: $78,650.00

LOYALTY PRIZE: $2,500 CASH

EARLY BIRD PRIZE: $5,000 CASH

SECOND PRIZE: $5,000 CASH

THIRD PRIZE: $2,500 CASH

FOURTH PRIZE: $1,000 CASH



MRKE500148030

MRKE500390064

MRKE500278020

MRKE500318057

MRKC300115021

MRKC300187013

MRKD400434033

MRKC300435008

MRKD400318006

MRKE500583016

MRKD400387006

MRKC300014023

MRKB200221001

MRKE500722012

ST NAME

DEAN
TREVOR
CHARLES
SHELLY
BRIANRUZEK
ADONALDL
CLAUDE
JOE

JUDITH
PRESTON
BARRY
TERRY
RALPH

ROSS
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LAST NAME

DARAGO
HAZELL
STRACHEY
ZELINKA
RUZEK
FLATT
POIRIER
MICHIELSEN
WAUTERS
JENSEN
THOMAS
MOLNAR
GOETZ

TOLLESTRUP

CITY

ROSEMARY
LETHBRIDGE
RED DEER
BLACKFALDS
HILLCREST
CALGARY
MILK RIVER
COALDALE
LETHBRIDGE
TABER
LETHBRIDGE
LETHBRIDGE
EDMONTON

COUTTS

$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH

$100 CASH




MRKE500450021

MRKE500683029

MRKC300021009

MRKE500285056

MRKE500198024

MRKE500360013

MRKE500496076

MRKD400389033

MRKE500389011

MRKE500238086

MRKD400466011

MRKE500204022

MRKE500093040

MRKE500612021

NAME

JOHN
DARWIN
ROBERT
KEN
ELAINE
STU
MIKE AND DREW
TIM
LANCE
GLEN
SHANE
DEAN
SEAN

CALVIN
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LAST NAME

VAN PELT
LEITCH
CHOLLAK
KOSAK
FODE
URANO
HERAUF
KNECHT
TROTZ
HUSTON
ANDERSON
MARTENS
GAGE

LARSON

CITY

LETHBRIDGE
MUNDARE
LETHBRIDGE
LLOYDMINSTER
CALGARY
BARNWELL
LETHBRIDGE
LETHBRIDGE
COLEMAN
REDCLIFF
FERNIE
TABER
AIRDRIE

COALDALE

$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH

$100 CASH




MRKE500397059

MRKE500488071

MRKC300424024

MRKE500828011

MRKC300013005

MRKE500664067

MRKB200394002

MRKB201319005

MRKE500100087

MRKD400253020

MRKE500309008

MRKE500024060
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LARRY

KENTON

RUSSELL

ROBERT

DIANE

MARVIN

DON

MIKE

JAMES

BOB

STEPHEN

JEFF

NAME

SCHNEYDER
KARPINSKI
BRADFORD
VANDER HEYDEN
ANGUS
BOHNE
MCCQOY
BALAZ
HEGEDES
BOSCH
HIRNIAK

CAMERON

CITY

MAGRATH

MEDICINE HAT

CALGARY

LETHBRIDGE

CALGARY

COUTTS

MILK RIVER

LETHBRIDGE

LETHBRIDGE

LETHBRIDGE

TABER

EDMONTON

$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH
$100 CASH

$100 CASH




